
Appointment 

From: 
Sent: 
To: 

CC: 

Subject: 
Location: 

Start: 
End: 

Cynthia Robinson [crobinson@cityofinglewood.org] 
3/27/2018 11:24:21 AM 
Mindala Wilcox [mwilcox@cityofinglewood.org]; Fred Jackson [fljackson@cityofinglewood.org]; Louis A. Atwell 
[latwell@cityofinglewood.org]; Artie Fields [afields@cityofinglewood.org]; Kathy Ares [kares@cityofinglewood.org]; 
Melanie McDade Dickens [mmcdade@cityofinglewood.org]; Tunisia Johnson [tjohnson@cityofinglewood.org]; 

Admin Executive Conference Room [aexec_confr@cityofinglewood.org]; James Butts Libutts@cityofinglewood.org]; 
CMeany@wilsonmeany.com; David L. Esparza [dlesparza@cityofinglewood.org]; Christopher E. Jackson 
[cejackson@cityofinglewood.org]; GMcCallum@wilsonmeany.com; EBloom@wilsonmeany.com; PSD@cpdb.com; 
CHolmquist@wilsonmeany.com; lisa@trifiletticonsulting.com; dgershwin@coblentzlaw.com; rkj@kbblaw.com; 
mjb@coblentzlaw.com; Bove, Matthew J. [mbove@coblentzlaw.com]; Duffy, Pamela [pduffy@coblentzlaw.com]; 
Royce Jones [royce@kbblaw.com] 

t.gaul@fehrandpeers.com; Brian Boxer [/o=ESA/ou=Exchange Administrative Group 
(FYDIBOHF23SPDLT)/cn=Recipients/cn=Brian Boxer294]; Christina Erwin [/o=ESA/ou=Exchange Administrative Group 
(FYDI BOHF23SPDL T)/cn=Recipients/cn=Christina Erwina70] 

Canceled: Murphy's Bowl: Collaboration meeting 

Community Room, 1st Floor 

3/28/2018 11:00:00 AM 
3/28/2018 1:00:00 PM 

Show Time As: Free 

Importance: High 

Recurrence: (none) 

Please Note: New time and location. 
Note: Time change 
This Collaboration Meeting will replace the standing meeting scheduled for 3/29. 
Call In Information: 
Call: 866-528-2256 
Access code: 8774910 


